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Ùaù\]�ẀVYpÙcYb]
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X\̀auVUjỲV\]-'g+5/f/5'dF'<:B;}~J;9<9=',+'6+25+',-'

}-d3/67/15-'~)5f1-',/'G612/15+'/'+'I/f13�-'g6/d)51+'+|5-2+,+'/Q'
(/33�-'G5,1d)51+',-',1+'9:F<:F9<9=F'



�

����������	�
���
	��������
��������
������
�
�

�

�

��������	����������� ��
����!!���"#$	���%��
�

&'()*+',-
-

./01-23-.4&)+.&-56789:;<=>?56@AB598>6@AC:B?896DEDF6<56
@;A?;56GH;<8I:;J89K6L;5A6G?;8?A6MNO6856PO68;5Q6:686I5<89?<8<:6<:6
@<HB8RS56<:6T5U:;A6:6L<H9J5A6M@TLQ6<86@AB5986VH;?B?C896W>5X:AA5>6
YZ:I[AJ5B9:A6W?;Z:?>56\8<:9Z8]-

-
./01-̂_-@AJ86̀:A59HRS56:;J>8>=6:I6U?a5>6;86<8J86<:6AH86

CHb9?B8RS5K6;56c?=>?56dX?B?896<56VH;?B[C?56<:6V8;8HA6McdVeVLfLghQ]6
-
(.*.-i.(-('((j'(-4*'kl&m.(-i)-n)k('*o)-

pqkmnm4.*-i'-'iqn.rs)-i'-p.k.q(K6:I6V8;8HAK6Dt6<:6I8?56<:6
DEDF]6

6
-

.k'u)(-
-
v-W:>[5<56<86̀:X5>I86:I6DEDFw6LJx6DPeEFeDEDF6
y6z;[B?56<56L;56@AB598>6{6NO6856PO68;56:6@TLw6FEeEFeDEDF6
y6T5>;8<86W:<8a|a?B86{6NO6856PO68;56:6@TLw6FEeEFeDEDF6
y6z;[B?56<56L;56}:J?U5w6EFeE~eDEDF6
y6̀:B:AA56@AB598>6{6NO6856PO68;56:6@TLw6E�686EPeE�eDEDF6:6Et686
�EeE�eDED~6M�t6<?8AQ6
y6W98;:�8I:;J5A6{6NO6856PO68;5w6F�eEF�6�FeEt�6��eEN�6DDeE��6ENeEP�6�~e�E6
:6Dte��eDEDF6
y6W98;:�8I:;J5A6{6@TLw6F�eEF�6ENeEN�6��eE�6:6D�e�EeDEDF6
y6h=b8<5A6}:J?U5A6{6NO6856PO68;5w6�t6:6DPeE~�6ENK6DE6:6D�eEt�6EFK6�E6:6
D~eEN�6E�K6E�K6�t6:6DPeE��6�DK6�P6:6DNeE��6EDK6EPK6�NK6DF6:6FEeEP�6E�6:6
D�e�E�6E~K6��6:6��e���6ED6:6�Ne�DeDEDF6
y6h=b8<5A6}:J?U5A6{6@TLw6�t6:6DPeE~�6ENK6�FK6DE6:6D�eEt�6EFK6�EK6��6:6
D~eEN�6E�K6E�K6�tK6DD6:6DPeE��6�DK6�P6:6DNeE��6EDK6EPK6�NK6DF6:6FEeEP�6E�6:6
�~e�E�6E~K6��K6��6:6Dte���6ED6:6�Ne�De6DEDF6
y6̀:BHC:>8RS56G?;896{6NO6856PO68;5w6DPe�DeDEDF6:6ED6:6EFeE�eDED~6
y6̀:BHC:>8RS56G?;896{6@TLw6�t6:6�NeE�eDEDF6:6DPe�DeDEDF6:6EDeE�eDED~6
y6Yx>I?;56<56L;56}:J?U56�6NO6856PO68;5w6D�e�De6DEDF6
y6Yx>I?;56<56L;56}:J?U56�6@TLw6�~eE�6:6D�e�DeDEDF6
y675;A:9Z56<:6798AA:6�6NO6856PO68;5w6E~eE�eDED~6
y675;A:9Z56<:6798AA:6�6@TLw66��eE�eDEDF6:6EFeE�eDED~6
y6Yx>I?;56<56L;56@AB598>6�6NO6856PO68;5w6E~eE�eDED~6
y6Yx>I?;56<86@J8C86{6@TLw6��eE�eDEDF6:6E~eE�eDED~6
y6Y5J896<:6c?8Ae�5>8A6L;H8?A6�6NO6856PO68;5w6�O6b?I:AJ>:6MtE6<?8AeDEE6
Z5>8AQ�6DO6b?I:AJ>:6MtE6<?8AeDEE6Z5>8AQ�6FO6b?I:AJ>:6MtE6<?8AeDEE6Z5>8AQ6
:6~O6b?I:AJ>:6MtE6<?8AeDEE6Z5>8AQ6�6DEE6<?8Ae�EE6Z5>8A]6
y6Y5J896<:6c?8Ae�5>8A6L;H8?A6�6@TLw6�O6A:I:AJ>:6M�EE6<?8Ae~EE6Z5>8AQ6:6
DO6A:I:AJ>:6M�EE6<?8Ae~EE6Z5>8AQ6�6DEE6<?8Ae�EE6Z5>8A]6
6
6
6
6

&'()*qrs)-k3-����np'�̂�̂�-
.4&)+.i.-'p-̂�1��1̂�̂�-

6
d64&'(mi'k�'-i)-n)k('*o)-pqkmnm4.*-i'6

'iqn.rs)-i'-p.k.q(K6;56HA56<:6AH8A68J>?bH?R�:A69:a8?A6B5;X:>?<8A6
C:986}:?6;O6F��K6<:6��]�D]�PPNK689J:>8<86C:98A6}:?A6;O6tD�K6<:6�]E~]DEEE6
:6;O6�]�E�K6<:6FE]EF]DEE�K6

6
n)k(mi'&.ki)-56C>5B:AA56;]6Ette7V@eDEDFK6�H:6J>8J86

<86̀:5>a8;?�8RS56<56789:;<=>?56@AB598>6<567:;J>56VH;?B?C896<:6
@<HB8RS56z;X8;J?96V8>?86<567xH6�8�6c�d9?U:?>8�6

6
n)k(mi'&.ki)-56W8>:B:>6;]6Ette7V@eDEDF6<8698U>86<56

75;A:9Z:?>56V8>BHA6}?b|>?56<:6}?I86:686c:B?AS56W9:;=>?868C>5U8<86:I6
h:AAS56d><?;=>?86<56<?86Dt]Et]DEDF]6
-

&'()*+',-
-

./01-23-.4&)+.&-56789:;<=>?56@AB598>6@AC:B?896DEDF6<86
@<HB8RS56z;X8;J?9K6X8A:A67>:BZ:6MF68;5AQ6:6W>x{@AB5986M~6:6t68;5AQ6<56
7:;J>56VH;?B?C896<:6@<HB8RS56z;X8;J?96V8>?86<567xH6�8�6c�d9?U:?>8]6

./01-̂_6@AJ86̀:A59HRS56:;J>8>=6:I6U?a5>6;86<8J86<:6AH86
CHb9?B8RS5K6;56c?=>?56dX?B?896<56VH;?B[C?56<:6V8;8HA6McdVeVLfLghQ]-

-
(.*.-i.(-('((j'(-4*'kl&m.(-i)-n)k('*o)-

pqkmnm4.*-i'-'iqn.rs)-i'-p.k.q(K6:I6V8;8HAK6Dt6<:6I8?56<:6
DEDF]-

6
-

.k'u)(-
-
y6z;[B?56<56L;56@AB598>w6E�eEDeDEDF6
y6z;[B?56<56L;56}:J?U5w6D�eEFeDEDF6
y6W:>[5<5A6<:6̀:B:AA56@AB598>w6DFeEN686EDeE�eDEDF6:6DPe�DeDEDF686
EDeE�eDED~6
y6W98;:�8I:;J5Aw6D�eEFK6EFeEtK6E�eENK6DNeE�K6EPeEPK6�Fe�E6:6DDe��eDEDF6
y6h=b8<5A6}:J?U5A6:6Y>8b89Z8<5Aw6E�K6�tK6DD6:6DPeE~�6ENK6�FK6DE6:6D�eEt�6
EFK6�EK6��6:6D~eEN�6E�K6E�K6�tK6DD6:6DPeE��6�DK6�P6:6DNeE��6EDK6EPK6�NK6DF6
:6FEeEP�6E�6:6D�e�E�6��6:6Dte��eDEDF]6
y6Yx>I?;56<568;569:J?U5w6D�e�DeDEDF6
y6Yx>I?;56<568;56:AB598>w6DNe�DeDEDF6
YdYL}6c@6czLhe�d̀Lh6LfgLzhw6�O6A:I:AJ>:6M�EE6<?8Ae~EEZ5>8AQ6:6DO6
A:I:AJ>:6M�EE<?8Ae~EEZ5>8AQ6�6DEE6<?8A6e6�EE6Z5>8A]6

6
6
6

&'()*qrs)-k3-����np'�̂�̂�-
.4&)+.i.-'p-̂�1��1̂�̂�-

6
d64&'(mi'k�'-i)-n)k('*o)-pqkmnm4.*-i'6

'iqn.rs)-i'-p.k.q(K6;56HA56<:6AH8A68J>?bH?R�:A69:a8?A6B5;X:>?<8A6
C:986}:?6;O6F��K6<:6��]�D]�PPNK689J:>8<86C:98A6}:?A6;O6tD�K6<:6�]E~]DEEE6
:6;O6�]�E�K6<:6FE]EF]DEE�K6

6
n)k(mi'&.ki)656C>5B:AA56;O6Et�e7V@eDEDFK6�H:6J>8J86

<86̀:5>a8;?�8RS56<56789:;<=>?56@AB598>6<86@AB5986VH;?B?C896V8>?86
H̀X?;86<:6L9I:?<8�6

6
n)k(mi'&.ki)656W8>:B:>6;O6Et�e7V@eDEDF6<8698U>86<56

75;A:9Z:?>56Y?8a56}?I86:6h?9U86:686c:B?AS56W9:;=>?868C>5U8<86:I6
h:AAS56d><?;=>?86<56<?86Dt]Et]DEDFK6
6

&'()*+',-
6

./01-23-.4&)+.&656789:;<=>?56@AB598>6@AC:B?896DEDF6<86
@<HB8RS56z;X8;J?9K6X8A:6W>x{@AB5986M~6:6t68;5AQ6:6<56@;A?;56
GH;<8I:;J89K6L;5A6z;?B?8?A6M�O6856tO68;5Q6<86@AB5986VH;?B?C896V8>?86
H̀X?;86<:6L9I:?<8]6

6
./01-̂_6@AJ86̀:A59HRS56:;J>8>=6:I6U?a5>6;86<8J86<:6AH86

CHb9?B8RS5K6;56c?=>?56dX?B?896<56VH;?B[C?56<:6V8;8HA6McdVeVLfLghQ]6
6
(.*.-i.(-('((j'(-4*'kl&m.(-i)-n)k('*o)6

pqkmnm4.*-i'-'iqn.rs)-i'-p.k.q(K6:I6V8;8HAK6Dt6<:6I8?56<:6
DEDF]6

6
6

.k'u)(-
-
m1-n.*'kil&m)-'(n)*.&-�-'iqn.rs)-mk�.k�m*-�̂�̂�-
W:>[5<56<86̀:X5>I8w68Jx6DNeEFeDEDF6
z;[B?56<56L;56@AB598>w6D�eEFeDEDF6
T5>;8<86W:<8a|a?B8w6D�eEFeDEDF6
z;[B?56<56L;56}:J?U5w6DPeEFeDEDF6
W98;:�8I:;J5w6D�eEF�ENeEt��DeEN�DNeE��FEeE��E�e�E���e��eDEDF6
:̀B:AA56<:6DFeEN686EDeE�eDEDF6:6DPe�DeDEDF686EDeE�eDED~6


